P03000065865	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000249304480
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/03/1301020001 **52.50
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 13 JU - 3 PH I: 31 ALLANISSEE, FLERING
Office Use Only	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HUTTO AND BODIFORD

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 620 MCKENZIE AVENUE PANAMA CITY, FLORIDA 32401

BILL R. HUTTO * LARRY A. BODIFORD*

CERTIFIED CIRCUIT COURT MEDIATORS

REPLY TO: POST OFFICE BOX 2528 PANAMA CITY, FLORIDA 32402

> (850) 763-0723 FAX (850) 872-8402

July 1, 2013

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

SUBJECT: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION DOCUMENT NO.: P03000065865

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Larry A. Bodiford, Esquire Hutto & Bodiford P.O. Box 2528 Panama City, Florida 32402-2528

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Larry A. Bodiford at (850) 763-0723.

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:\$52.50 for Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed.)

Sincerely yours,

A. Bodiford

LAB/mmf

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to Section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida for profit corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

First: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: Wild Bill's Bingo, Inc.

Second: The document number of the corporation is P03000065865

- Third: The date dissolution was authorized: June 25, 2013 Effective date of dissolution: June 25,2013
- Fourth: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
 - Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.
 - □ Voting by voting groups was not required.

Signature:



L E D